PA State Association of County Fairs
Register: Bedford-PSACFSA
From 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

10/1/2023 8:49 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/28/2022 Transfer Out Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer 10,000.00 X 216,245.89
12/16/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer 15,000.00 X 201,245.89
12/30/2022 INTER Interest X 81.05 201,326.94
01/25/2023 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer 15,000.00 X 186,326.94
01/30/2023 INTER Interest X 71.94 186,398.88
03/27/2023 TFERI Deposit X 35,000.00 221,398.88
04/14/2023 Bedford - PSACFCDO... Funds Transfer... X 34,133.48 255,532.36
06/30/2023 INTER Interest X 93.74 255,626.10
09/30/2023 INTER Interest X 95.60 255,721.70
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